
* Using Citroën Parts ** Using Citroën Approved parts, that meets our quality standard for your vehicle. Recommended for all makes of vehicle including a 2 years parts and labour warranty ^AdBlue top 
ups will not be included in Service & Maintenance plans on any new Citroën Euro 6 Diesel models that are fitted with an external AdBlue filling point ^^where appropriate and dependant on engine

Servicing Costs

Minor 

Main

Major

Citroen Cars
Citroen C1, C3, C3 

Aircross, C4 Cactus

C4 Picasso, C4 
Spacetourer, Grand C4 

Piccaso, Grand C4 
Spacetourer, C4X, C5X, 
Berlingo, Spacetourer

Full Electric 
Citroen Vehicles

Citroen 
Plug-In Hybrids

Cars

Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^

Berlingo Dispatch Relay E-Berlingo E-Dispatch E-Relay

Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^

Citroen Vans

Minor 

Main

Major

Minor 

Main

Major

DS Cars
DS3

Prices from (£)^

DS4

Prices from (£)^

DS5

Prices from (£)^

DSNo8DS7

Prices from (£)^

DS9

Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^

£279

£305

£455

£279

£305

£455

£279

£305

£455

£289

£325

£475

£289

£325

£289

£325

£475 £475

£284

£325

£415

£289

£325

£425

£305

£345

£455

£95

£229

£264

£95

£229

£225

£305

£264 £469

£249

£295

£425

£255

£305

£445

£95

£229

£264

£225

£305

£469



*Timing Belt fixed price offers are determined by your vehicles individual engine specification. Please contact Telfords to confirm the Timing Belt Kit for your vehicle. EB timing belt 
kit does not require a water pump. Timing Belt & water pump kit excludes EB2 1.2 Petrol Engines.

Servicing Costs

Citroën Repairs
Citroen C1, C3, C3 

Aircross, C4 Cactus

C4 Picasso, C4 Space-
tourer, Grand C4 Piccaso, 

Grand C4 Spacetourer, 
C4X, C5X, Berlingo, 

Spacetourer

Full Electric 
Citroen Vehicles

Citroen 
Plug-In Hybrids

Cars

Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^

Front Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle

Front Brake Pads

Front Brake Pads & Discs

Front Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle

Rear Brake Pads

Rear Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle

Rear Brake Pads & Discs

Rear Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle

Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump*

Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump - Electric Vehicle*

EB Timing Belt Kit (Wet Belt)

Battery

Battery - Electric Vehicle

Front Wipers

Front Wipers - Electric Vehicle

£209

£175

£399

£239

£199

£429

£249

£189

£369

£299

£199

£468

£299

£199

£155

£379

£209

£189

£289

£229

£299

£399

£249

£319

£399

£499

£690

£449

£299

£690

£399

£299

-

£429

£319

-

-

£655

£229

-

£655

£229

-

-

-

-

-

-

£209

£65

£65

£209

£65

£65

-

£65

£65

-

£65

£65



*Timing Belt fixed price offers are determined by your vehicles individual engine specification. Please contact Telfords to confirm the Timing Belt Kit for your vehicle. EB timing belt 
kit does not require a water pump. Timing Belt & water pump kit excludes EB2 1.2 Petrol Engines.

Servicing Costs

DS Repairs

Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^

Front Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle

Front Brake Pads

Front Brake Pads & Discs

Front Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle

Rear Brake Pads

Rear Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle

Rear Brake Pads & Discs

Rear Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle

Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump*

Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump - Electric Vehicle*

EB Timing Belt Kit (Wet Belt)

Battery

Battery - Electric Vehicle

Front Wipers

Front Wipers - Electric Vehicle

DS3 DS4 DS5 DSNo8DS7 DS9

£249

£189

£429

£279

£189

£429

£309

£229

£199

£309

£229

£199

£455

£335

£699

£455

£355

£699

-

£669

£309

-

£669

£309

£255

£85

£85

£255

£85

£85

£279

£299

£439

£299

£229

£439

£329

£239

£209

£329

£239

£229

£475

£339

£739

£475

£345

£739

-

-

£209

-

-

£309

£255

£85

£85

£255

£85

£85

£299

£229

£439

£299

£229

£439

£339

£239

£229

£339

£239

£229

£475

£355

£739

£475

£355

£739

-

-

£309

-

-

£309

£255

£85

£85

£255

£25

£25



*Timing Belt fixed price offers are determined by your vehicles individual engine specification. Please contact Telfords to confirm the Timing Belt Kit for your vehicle. EB timing belt 
kit does not require a water pump. Timing Belt & water pump kit excludes EB2 1.2 Petrol Engines.

Servicing Costs

Citroen Van Repairs

Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^ Prices from (£)^

Front Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle

Front Brake Pads

Front Brake Pads & Discs

Front Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle

Rear Brake Pads

Rear Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle

Rear Brake Pads & Discs

Rear Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle

Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump*

Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump - Electric Vehicle*

EB Timing Belt Kit (Wet Belt)

Battery

Battery - Electric Vehicle

Front Wipers

Front Wipers - Electric Vehicle

Berlingo Dispatch Relay E-Berlingo E-Dispatch E-Relay

£215

-

£475

£215

-

£475

-

£225

-

-

£225

-

£559

-

£679

£559

-

£679

-

-

£345

-

-

£345

£299

£75

£75

£299

£75

£75

£215

-

£475

£215

-

£475

-

£225

-

-

£225

-

£595

-

£739

£595

-

-

-

-

£345

-

-

-

£299

£75

£75

£299

£75

£75

£215

-

£475

£215

-

£475

-

£225

-

-

£225

-

£595

-

-

£595

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

£299

£75

£75

£299

£75

£75


