





Citroen Cars		Citroen C1, C3, C3 <sup>S</sup> I Aircross, C4 Cactus Sp B		Full Electric Citroen Vehicles		Citroen Plug-In Hybrids Cars
	Prices from (£)^		Prices from (£)^	Prices	from (£)^	Prices from (£)^
Minor	£249		£255	£	95	£225
Main	£295		£305	£	229	£305
Major	£425		£445	£	264	£469
Citroen Vans	<b>Berlingo</b> Prices from (£)^	Dispatch Prices from (£)	<b>Relay</b> ^ Prices from (£)^	<b>E-Berlingo</b> Prices from (£)^	<b>E-Dispatch</b> Prices from (£)^	<b>E-Relay</b> Prices from (£)^
Minor	£284	£289	£305	£95	£95	£225
Main	£325	£325	£345	£229	£229	£305
Major	£415	£425	£455	£264	£264	£469

DS Cars	DS3	DS4	DS5	DS7	DSNo8	DS9
	Prices from (£)^					
Minor	£279	£279	£279	£289	£289	£289
Main	£305	£305	£305	£325	£325	£325
Major	£455	£455	£455	£475	£475	£475

\* Using Citroën Parts \*\* Using Citroën Approved parts, that meets our quality standard for your vehicle. Recommended for all makes of vehicle including a 2 years parts and labour warranty ^AdBlue top ups will not be included in Service & Maintenance plans on any new Citroën Euro 6 Diesel models that are fitted with an external AdBlue filling point ^^where appropriate and dependant on engine





Citroën Repairs	Citroen C1, C3, C3 Aircross, C4 Cactus	C4 Picasso, C4 Space- tourer, Grand C4 Piccaso, Grand C4 Spacetourer, C4X, C5X, Berlingo, Spacetourer	Full Electric Citroen Vehicles	Citroen Plug-In Hybrids Cars	
	Prices from (£)^	Prices from (£)^	Prices from (£)^	Prices from (£)^	
Front Brake Pads	£209	£239	£249	£299	
Front Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle	£175	£199	£189	£199	
Front Brake Pads & Discs	£399	£429	£369	£468	
Front Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle	£299	£379	£289	£399	
Rear Brake Pads	£199	£209	£229	£249	
Rear Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle	£155	£189	£299	£319	
Rear Brake Pads & Discs	£399	£449	£399	£429	
Rear Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle	£499	£299	£299	£319	
Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump*	£690	£690	-	-	
Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump - Electric Vehicle*	-		-	-	
EB Timing Belt Kit (Wet Belt)	£655	£655	-	-	
Battery	£229	£229	-		
Battery - Electric Vehicle	£209	£209	-		
Front Wipers	£65	£65	£65	£65	
Front Wipers - Electric Vehicle	£65	£65	£65	£65	

\*Timing Belt fixed price offers are determined by your vehicles individual engine specification. Please contact Telfords to confirm the Timing Belt Kit for your vehicle. EB timing belt kit does not require a water pump. Timing Belt & water pump kit excludes EB2 1.2 Petrol Engines.



DS Repairs	DS3	DS4	DS5	DS7	DSNo8	DS9
	Prices from (£)^					
Front Brake Pads	£249	£279	£279	£299	£299	£299
Front Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle	£189	£189	£299	£229	£229	£229
Front Brake Pads & Discs	£429	£429	£439	£439	£439	£439
Front Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle	£309	£309	£329	£329	£339	£339
Rear Brake Pads	£229	£229	£239	£239	£239	£239
Rear Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle	£199	£199	£209	£229	£229	£229
Rear Brake Pads & Discs	£455	£455	£475	£475	£475	£475
Rear Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle	£335	£355	£339	£345	£355	£355
Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump*	£699	£699	£739	£739	£739	£739
Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump - Electric Vehicle*	-		-		-	
EB Timing Belt Kit (Wet Belt)	£669	£669	-		-	-
Battery	£309	£309	£209	£309	£309	£309
Battery - Electric Vehicle	£255	£255	£255	£255	£255	£255
Front Wipers	£85	£85	£85	£85	£85	£25
Front Wipers - Electric Vehicle	£85	£85	£85	£85	£85	£25

\*Timing Belt fixed price offers are determined by your vehicles individual engine specification. Please contact Telfords to confirm the Timing Belt Kit for your vehicle. EB timing belt kit does not require a water pump. Timing Belt & water pump kit excludes EB2 1.2 Petrol Engines.





Citroen Van Repairs	Berlingo	Dispatch	Relay	E-Berlingo	E-Dispatch	E-Relay
	Prices from (£)^					
Front Brake Pads	£215	£215	£215	£215	£215	£215
Front Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle	-		-		-	-
Front Brake Pads & Discs	£475	£475	£475	£475	£475	£475
Front Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle	-		-	-	-	
Rear Brake Pads	£225	£225	£225	£225	£225	£225
Rear Brake Pads - Electric Vehicle	-		-		-	
Rear Brake Pads & Discs	£559	£559	£595	£595	£595	£595
Rear Brake Pads & Discs - Electric Vehicle			-	-	-	
Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump*	£679	£679	£739		-	
Timing Belt Kit inc.W/Pump - Electric Vehicle*	-		-		-	
EB Timing Belt Kit (Wet Belt)	-		-		-	
Battery	£345	£345	£345		-	
Battery - Electric Vehicle	£299	£299	£299	£299	£299	£299
Front Wipers	£75	£75	£75	£75	£75	£75
Front Wipers - Electric Vehicle	£75	£75	£75	£75	£75	£75

\*Timing Belt fixed price offers are determined by your vehicles individual engine specification. Please contact Telfords to confirm the Timing Belt Kit for your vehicle. EB timing belt kit does not require a water pump. Timing Belt & water pump kit excludes EB2 1.2 Petrol Engines.